Passive 10X Voltage Probe
TPP0200, TPP0201 Datasheet
The TPP0200 and TPP0201 probes are 200 MHz, 10X passive voltage
probes with 10 MΩ input resistance.
Key features
10X Attenuation
200 MHz Bandwidth
1.3 m Length

Datasheet
2   www.tek.com
Ordering information
Models
TPP0200 For use with BNC oscilloscopes with 1 MΩ, 13 pF inputs
TPP0201 For use with BNC oscilloscopes with 1 MΩ, 20 pF inputs
Probe packages
TPP0201-PK10 10-pack of TPP0201 probes
TPP0201-PK50 50-pack of TPP0201 probes
Standard accessories
003-1433-xx Adjustment tool
013-0362-xx Retractable hook tip
016-0633-xx Color bands, 5 pairs